2024 LOANED EXECUTIVE PROGRAM

STARTS WITH YOU

LEADERS TRANSFORMING OUR COMMUNITY



United Way Concho Valley

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

Each year corporations and small businesses "loan" their employees to United Way of the Concho Valley on a part-time basis to act as a community spokesperson for our Annual Campaign and to assist other businesses with their United Way employee campaigns.

The Loaned Executives participate in team building and training programs during the summer in preparation for the Annual Campaign that begins in the fall. In addition, they visit United Way Community Partners to get a firsthand look at how United Way of the Concho Valley impacts our community.

LEADERSHIP SKILLS & TRAINING

- Project Management
- Team Leadership
- Networking
- Customer Service
- Strategic Planning
- Interpersonal Communication

Working with Diverse Populations

Let United Way of the Concho Valley train the future leaders of your organization in:

- Problem Solving
- Team Building
- Group Facilitation
- Public Speaking



BENEFITS TO YOUR ORGANIZATION

- Community Leader Status
- Networking Opportunities
- Business Advertising
- Employee Dedication

COMPANY COMMITMENT

As a sponsoring company, you agree to support your employee as he or she fulfills their duties as a Loaned Executive. United Way understands the importance of your employee's time and the impact they have in the success of your business. Therefore, time away from your company for meetings and/or events is carefully considered throughout the program.



2024 LOANED EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

JULY 24th & 25th

Loaned Executive Training

(Attendance Required) In depth sessions covering all aspects of role including team building activities and agency tours.

AUGUST 22nd 11:30AM- 1:00PM

Campaign Kick-Off Luncheon

SEPTEMBER TBD

Loaned Executive Progress Report & Networking

OCTOBER TBD

Loaned Executive Progress Report & Networking

NOVEMBER TBD

Loaned Executive Progress Report & Networking

2023 LOANED EXECUTIVE COMPANIES



For more information about the Loaned Executive Program, please contact: Kamryn Cummings, Director of Community Impact and Engagement 325-949-3716 kamryn@uwcv.org